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e are Ophic,a god-backed foken with a value of 19 of old for éach OPR!

ot aiferent catogories, and bonusos.

RuLEs:
b

malcious.
2.1 incividual can only partake i one bounty task once and wih orly 1 sccount

3. Rewards of OPR wil bo sent every month.

6. For cach bounty, each indivdual can earm a maximum of 10 OPR
e.g.Instagram - 10 OPR, Telegram - 10 PR, etc.

Social Bountes
tarting Date: Apr 23, 2020
Encing Date: July 23, 2020
takes updated every Thursday, GIT+5

 Join itps: . melophioken
1 Stake Woelly

Tuiter : 5000 OPR TOTAL

eaky Stake [Follow hps:/hwitr comioptircken

Like and Ropost can be done max 2 times per week
1 Stake | Lke any post rom @OphirToken
1 Stake | Retweet any post fom @OphiToken

Instagram - 140 OPR TOTAL
1 Stake Weekly | Follow htps:instagram comiophidoken

tory and Post can only bo done max 2 times por week.
1 stake
1 Stake | Post about @OphirToken and poston Instagram

Facebook : 1750 OPR TOTAL
1 Stake Weekly | Follow itps:acebook comlophiroken

Max 2 times per week:
1 Stako | Like and sharo a poston Ophir Facebook Page















0x0585146882669Cb3B5395DC83c2deE37¢c283e5CH9
0x9753e5b139b929d1410b8958515812Ealbcl3aA40
0x50976cbddb54edc5d6e81efl00484e76ddb9af7df
0x5F6A786b6DAId555030FD0f13222fc59F27c4cf9
0xD77047c53bBC7F9aFD96BIF4calED7066961202Ab
0x9c9856130857763C27B7dIccd7fe6¢10563FEAB]
OxfEAOCED213b88cfal411b7953f6701365f00704D
0xd69e9D75DA345bD2A5¢cB06Fa3106b0dIEID5e2f5
0x7a128df6A5Bc450F880442e44074edEcCb9c7CA8
0x42F678e685123901EEA6f0fDb8B442e05DFeB70e
0x4b9A6192bAbdA524ac6D8a5e4d7095033ca57045
0xBOIBCfbF86c2BEL15B40728E7CEa062¢c2200C87C
0x82E8b084528ED9333307b049762¢c2dc20EC6BC88
0x14A80985938311d76F518Bca43f9F34b92604Fcl
0xa73E25596ebBd8463987Bd17f9AAIbddCA9a736¢C
0x38528cf2F5E2eD79684047B763652c171eebE471
0x304B61d7C495d638cF0519DAEDeA2EIC87E2371f
0xb9CB17d6a17481E51948550dF054413056c8C50A
0x2C9141792E01A08d5B2d9E542¢cd2960b45600589B
OXBOACJIfE6BEA7487FO6FEGEAC02c55069EF661a
0xC8438fec33b84288A19102A668E1dA260A477b73
OXECC0580607cF953B0194739c3a981F3d818ca4f
0x41c2ef36e401d206bB0a5al13FDOCI6ABI4deE7Cl
0x1d8C6F8d679b8e5908226FD32CEIe3A8e1963f3B
0x732aBf5f85083Ae4D18f2dd079409427a6fEQ066

Address
0x0585146882669Cb3B5395DC83c2deE37¢c283e5C9
0x9753e5b139b929d141b8958515812Ea1bc13aA40
0x50976cbdD54EdC5d6e81ef100484E76DDb9aF7DF
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0x7a128df6A5Bc450F88a442e44074edEcCbIc7CA8
0x42F678e685123901EEA6f0fDb8B442e05DFeB70e
0x4b9A6192bAbdA524ac6D8a5e4d7095033ca57045
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0x3a4B61d7C495d638cF0519DaEDeA2E1C87E2371f
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Oxeea53738d10a93316ABB947cc5b59530c18e6af5

1.1
0.49
1.56
0.49
0.78
0.91
0.91
1.37
0.85
0.72
2.02
1.04
0.95
0.36
0.46

0.75
1.14
0.91
0.52
0.52
0.16
0.49
0.98
0.82

Total Amount

1.1

0.49
1.56
0.49
0.91

0.91

1.37
0.85
0.72
2.02
1.04
0.95
0.36
0.46
1.14
0.75
1.14
0.91
0.52
0.52
0.49
0.98
0.82

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

Stake Calculator
Stake amt 54
OPR amt 1.76
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0x4b9A6192bAbdA524ac6D8a5e4d7095033ca57045
0xB01BCfbF86c2BEb15B40728E7CEa062¢c2200C87C
0x82E8b084528ED9333307b049762c2dc20ECEBC88
0x14A8a985938311d76F518Bcad3foF34b92604Fc1
0xa73E25596ebBd8463987Bd17f9AA1bddCA9a736¢c
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0xECC05806a7cF953B0194739¢c3a981F3d818ca4f
0x41c2ef36e401d206bB0a5a13FDOC16AB14deE7CA1
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https://etherscan.io/address/0x3a4B61d7C495d638cF0519DaEDeA2E1C87E2371f
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0xECC05806a7cF953B0194739c3a981F3d818ca4f
0x971b2fD0A1389516Ea934d5e2c3DCIc5A408d554
0xC8438fec33b84288A19102A668E1dA260A477b73
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0xad0b0585c79a83091e6f6a9726c21e21286baa15
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0x877d50Bd26d12C24567b122dc0A17C42c3E82E14
0x2b11348597e91df2de38calc7cO01a7e2ee67b45e
0xA22807d5561950643FEc0415B4e7c835F6f341B2
0x4f7c6Dd4550bCb2D39C6b266c73068B5D46c4704
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YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

1.47 YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
1.76 YES

0x13d565EC014F2DF8ec65F7F7C5d3898d52b5Ad7e
0x1d8C6F8d679b8e5908226FD32CE1e3A8e1963f3B
0x732aBf5f85a83Ae4D18f2dd0794a9427a6fEa066
0x971b2fD0A1389516Ea934d5e2c3DCIc5A408d554
0xc36c81320b56187faa315249f2999¢21b5f0f782
OxC3Eff41E0676a2e28C506355e503466d481B58cB
0x52402B29ACDE44421c60CffE83060293dbA5CE16
Oxeeab3738d10a93316ABB947cc5b59530¢18e6afs
0xD77a47c53bBC7F9aFD96B1F4ca1ED7066961202A
0xad0b0585¢79a83091e6f6a9726¢c21e21286baa15
0x877d50Bd26d12C24567b122dc0A17C42c3E82E14
0x2b11348597e91df2de38calc7c01a7e2ee67b45e
0xE539c98D418e48e7Bc428D3b3b0e474088a73036
0xA22807d5561950643FEc0415B4e7c835F6f341B2
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0xe62197DBC55100303B22fb890aE237dFEe2A7984
0x9c9856130857763C27B7d1ccd7fe6¢10563FEAG1
0x404a94Db94fEEF480d94cb5c646f3eD05E2529e3
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https://www.facebook.com/pamungkas.suto
https://www.facebook.com/pamungkas.suto
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https://bitcointalk.org/index.php?action=profile;u=939458
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https://m.facebook.com/ranjeet.kushwaha.9279.
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@cvetal801

N/A

@Daniel_Gabs

@PopovichLana

@ajig832

@bigtokenaird|

@ranahammac|

@ajink8832

@usamarajput

@ranaakmall

@ranaakmall

@pamt

@Vampking84

@Naylaislam1

@Faucet_KING

@ItsFaucetkING

@rk75352

@rupak65

@kangury77

@Ranjeet87764558

@miarupok

N/A

@okoye_110

@TridentHorn

@Tessyad

@Tridax9

@uhebagwi

@lysbeth_adenal

@Javiszizzix

@okoye_110

N/A

N/A

Post Count

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Instagram

@dOwninsmOke

N/A N/A

@swapanpal1008

@danielqute

N/A N/A
(@aj.inamdar.7 1
@wisdomchain 3
@ranahammad745 1
@ranaakmal41 1

@pamungkascoin

N/A N/A
N/A N/A
@rk75352

N/A N/A
N/A N/A
@mayboi45

@real_siose

N/A N/A
N/A N/A
@uhebagwi

N/A N/A
N/A N/A
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facebook.
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FB Name

Imad Kassed

Md.Mahbubul Alom

Swapan Pal

Daniel Qute

CseTtnaHa JlanyHoBa 3
Aju Inamdar 3
Misbah Usama 3
Keenza Khan Keenza Khan 3
Agsa Akmal 3

Pamungkas Suto

Piya Prakash 3

N/A N/A

Ranjeet Kushwaha

Amdad Islam

N/A

Okoye Chimezie

Jami Charles

Retin Fx

Pupil Fx

Augustine Ehis Uhebagwi

Lens Strong Forex

Lilo Fore

Post Count Followers

5294

N/A

1991

1743

208

69

176

3595

5326

N/A

5641

N/A
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Telegram

@lummodfx  @lummodfx

@corneafx @Corneafx
@R2TMC @R2TMC
@youngvine @colvis_pretty
@cryptobali  @cryptobali22
@Harsh678  @Airdrop8181
@dhinjr @dhinjr22
@Havyhail @Havyhail101

@Ningtyas125 @ Tyasnengtyas

@hopedlifee  @DevanNaratama
@vartolu41
@RGFFS123  @olegbabich11

@santuroy199! N/A

@Jimohwasiu | @KissWallystar01

@Ovipal2 @ovispoke
@jweel064  @jweel064
@imole17 @adeabdolan

@contatobinari @galaxybott

@solexsmart1 | @solexsmart1
@abhi9625 @shoryas36
@Movar000 @Aamir39358449

@realmIm100C @hotmim50

@AndreyOstrivn @DmitriyTurchin

@chotu321 @232_kunal

Post Count

N/A

Insta Post Coun

N/A N/A
N/A N/A
gregdc04 3
N/A N/A
cryptobali2 2
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
@devan.naratama 1
@cafer.yaran

ovb1986

santuroy123 3
Don Wise 3
Ovipal2

mamun8g4

wf_adeabdolan

flfroes2018

N/A

@thesocialyatra 3
@mjmovar 3
kmrbar 3
N/A N/A
vikkyverma81 1

Facebook
Link

FB Name
https:/m.
facebook.
com/profile.
?

php?
id=1000075222
180208
ent_filter

Bless SunFx

https:/m.

facebook.

com/cornea.fx?
ref=bookmarks Cornea Fx
https://www.

facebook.

com/jun.

delacruz.

779857 Jun Delacruz

https://www.
facebook.
com/youngvine

ekegwu Youngvine Ikechukwu Ekegwu

https://www.
facebook.

com/cryptobali2 Emliia Emi

https://www.
facebook.
com/airdrop.all.
3

Harsh Shrivastava

https://www.
facebook.

com/dhinjr22 Dhin Jr.

- Alex wilson

https://www.
facebook.
com/ning tiyas
92775 Ning Tiyas
https://web.

facebook.

com/putriee.

putri.3/ Putrii

https://www.

facebook.

com/WronqWay

41 Cafer Yaran

https://www.
facebook.

com/babicholeg
1

Oleg Babich

https://www.
facebook.
com/santuroy20
16 Santu Roy

https://web.
facebook.
com/Wallystar1
?_rdc=1& rdr  Don Wise
https:
l/facebook.
com/palashspok
https://www.
facebook.
com/profile.
php?
id=1000170985
12693

Palash Das

Raju Ahamed

https://web.
facebook.
com/adeogun.
olanrewaju

http://www.
facebook.
com/fernando.

investidor.54 Fernando Investidor

https://www.
facebook.
com/jannate.

himachal.75 Jannate Himachal

https://www.
facebook.
com/jusab.

movar.71 Jusab Movar

https://www.
facebook.
com/sonia1236
Ganesh Kumar Barui Mim

https://www.
facebook.
com/andrey.
galushkin.92 Andrey Galushkin
https://www.

facebook.

com/chandrdha

waj.verma Chandrdhawaj Verma

Adeogun Abdulrasaq Olanrewaju

Post Coun

Followers

397

254

1092

535

3267

6256

12.6K

1095

1425

1232

N/A

24

6508

10k

176

121

108

3394

1676

1134

212

63
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